2025 Repair Kits & Parts CANADIAN PRICE LIST
Canadian Price List
Repair Kits and Service Parts  (For all Watts products except Backflow Preventers)
Watts.ca
Effective April 21, 2025
All prices supersede previous issues,
are temporary and subject to change
without notice.

Connection:
	 M = Male brass solder       S = Female copper solder
HOW TO ORDER JUMPER KITS
Jumper Kits Include: Jumper Nipple, strainer screen, 2 fiber washers, 2 union nuts and tailpeices as described above. Jumper Kits are the correct lay length for the water pressure
reducing Valves as listed below.  When removing Jumper Nipple and inserting the water pressure reducing valve, two O-rings (ordered separately) are required.
A
B
D E
C
Jumper Kit Exploded View
Kits consists of:
A – Union Nut (2)
B – Sweat Tailpiece (2)
C – Fiber Washer (2)
D – Jumper Nipple
E – Screen
MODEL ORDERING CODE SIZE (IN.) LIST PRICE
Female x Female Copper Sweat Tailpiece
JK-P-55 S 0007721 1 1/4" $CF**
Kit for P60 includes parts shown at right
9
1
P
re
ss
ur
e
R
eg
ul
at
or
s
Series 127 & 127W
Steam/Water Pressure Regulators
Sizes 1/2" – 4"
Repair Kits
When ordering specify Ordering Code, Kit No., and Valve Size.
Diaphragm
Adjusting
Spring
Upper Stem
Adjusting
Screw
Adjusting
Ring
Lock Screw
Binding Nut
Packing Nut
Packing Gland
Packing Ring
**Lower Stem
Assembly
**Spindle Nut
**Disc Holder
**Disc
**Disc Nut
**Stainless Steel
 Seat Ring **For 127W Series only.
**Complete
Diaphragm   Chamber
**Disc
 Washer
ORDERING
CODE
PART NO. ITEM SIZE ( IN.) LIST
PRICE
Complete Disc Assemblies
0889210 127B37SRK Disc Assembly (127 SS) 1/2", 3/4" $CF**
0889211 127C37SRK Disc Assembly (127 SS) 1", 1 1/4" 522.58
0889212 127E37SRK Disc Assembly (127 SS) 1 1/2" CF**
0889213 127F37SRK Disc Assembly (127 SS) 2" 702.34
0889214 127G37SRK Disc Assembly (127 SS) 2 1/2" CF**